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The menu of Curry Hut from Pico Rivera comprises about 55 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $9.2 for a dish / drink. Curry Hut Express Indian Food in Pico Rivera, CA, is a highly-rated Indian
restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. This week, Curry Hut Express is open from 11:00
AM to 9:00 PM, so be sure to call ahead at (562) 821 5585 to reserve your table and avoid any wait. With a
diverse menu that includes vegetarian options, there's something for everyone to enjoy. If you're seeking
alternative dining experiences, consider trying Menchie's Frozen Yogurt or Burger King. We'd love to hear about
your visit, so don’t forget to leave a review!.
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Lunch Menu

CHICKEN KEBAB ROLL

Wraps

VEGGIE WRAP

Rice

GOAT BIRYANI

Chicken

8 PIECES WHOLE CHICKEN

Tapas
EGGPLANT TAPAS
Biryani

EGG BIRYANI

Indische Getranke
SWEET LASSI

Asian Specialties

SAMOSA

Lassi

MANGO LASSI

$13.0

$12.0

$14.0

$15.0

$12.0

$7.0

$7.0

Lassi, Indische Getranke,

Softdrinks

SALTED LASSI

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA

$7.0

$5.0

Bread

CHICKEN NAAN

Kathi Rolls

VEGGIES KATHI ROLL

Tandoori ltems

CHICKEN KAEBAB

Goat Dishes

GOAT CURRY

Combinations
3ITEM COMBO

Stir Fried Noodle

VEGETABLE A LA CARTE

Hot Drink

HOT COFFEE WITH MILK

Appetizers - Veg

6 PIECES PANEER PAKORA

Appetizers - Non Veg

2 PIECES CHICKEN SAMOSA

For 2 Persons

NON-VEGETARIAN A LA CARTE

Tandoori Bread
Specialties

ONION KULCHA

$7.0

$12.0

$12.0

$16.0

$5.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.0
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Bowl And Combo

1ITEM BOWL $11.0
The Surfin Chicken
4 PIECES HALF CHICKEN $10.0

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

Pakora - Starters
PAKORA

Dessert

2 PIECE GULAB JAMUN $3.0
RASGULLA $3.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
CHICKEN WRAP $13.0

Ala Carte Curries

32 OZ. VEGETABLE CURRIES $16.0
32 OZ. NON VEGETABLE CURRIES $19.0

Indian Breads
GOBHI KULCHA
ALOO KULCHA
PLAIN ROTI

Entrées

8 PIECES VEGGIE PAKORA
2 PIECES ALOO TIKKI

2 PIECES VEGGIE SAMOSA
CHICKEN KATHI ROLL

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY
PLAIN NAAN
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN TIKKA
PANEER TIKKA
TIKKA MASALA
VEGETABLE BIRYANI
ALOO GOBI

GARLIC NAAN
PEPPER CHICKEN
KORMA

CHICKEN CURRY
NAAN

$6.0
$6.0
$3.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$13.0

$3.0

$13.0

$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$4.0
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Curry Hut

8838 Whittier Blvd, Pico Rivera, Opening Hours:
California, USA, 90660, United Monday 11:00-21:00
States Tuesday 11:00-21:00

Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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