



https://menuweb.menu 8838 Whittier Blvd, Pico Rivera, California, USA, 90660, United States +15628215585 - http://curryhutla.com



The menu of Curry Hut from Pico Rivera comprises about 55 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.2 for a dish / drink. Curry Hut Express Indian Food in Pico Rivera, CA, is a highly-rated Indian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. This week, Curry Hut Express is open from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, so be sure to call ahead at (562) 821 5585 to reserve your table and avoid any wait. With a diverse menu that includes vegetarian options, there's something for everyone to enjoy. If you're seeking alternative dining experiences, consider trying Menchie's Frozen Yogurt or Burger King. We'd love to hear about your visit, so don't forget to leave a review!.

**HOT TEA** 

Lunch Menu		Bread	
CHICKEN KEBAB ROLL	\$13.0	CHICKEN NAAN	\$7.0
Wraps VEGGIE WRAP	\$12.0	Kathi Rolls VEGGIES KATHI ROLL	\$12.0
Rice		Tandoori Items	
GOAT BIRYANI	\$14.0	CHICKEN KAEBAB	\$12.0
Chicken 8 PIECES WHOLE CHICKEN	\$15.0	Goat Dishes GOAT CURRY	
Tapas		Combinations	
EGGPLANT TAPAS		3 ITEM COMBO	\$16.0
Biryani EGG BIRYANI	<b>\$12.0</b>	Stir Fried Noodle	
	<b>V</b>		
Indische Getränke		Hot Drink	
SWEET LASSI	\$7.0	HOT COFFEE WITH MILK	\$5.0
<b>Asian Specialties</b>		Appetizers - Veg	
SAMOSA		6 PIECES PANEER PAKORA	\$7.0
Lassi MANGO LASSI	\$7.0	Appetizers - Non Veg 2 PIECES CHICKEN SAMOSA	\$7.0
Lassi, Indische Getränke, Softdrinks		For 2 Persons NON-VEGETARIAN A LA CARTE	
SALTED LASSI	\$7.0	Tandoori Bread	
Hot Drinks		Specialties	

**ONION KULCHA** 

\$5.0

\$6.0

<b>Bowl And Combo</b>		Indian Breads	
1 ITEM BOWL	\$11.0	GOBHI KULCHA	\$6.0
		ALOO KULCHA	\$6.0
The Surfin Chicken		PLAIN ROTI	\$3.0
4 PIECES HALF CHICKEN	\$10.0	_	
		Entrées	
Ingredients Used		8 PIECES VEGGIE PAKORA	\$6.0
GARLIC		2 PIECES ALOO TIKKI	\$6.0
		2 PIECES VEGGIE SAMOSA	\$6.0
Pakora - Starters		CHICKEN KATHI ROLL	\$13.0
PAKORA			
Dagaget		Indian	
Dessert		CHICKEN CURRY	
2 PIECE GULAB JAMUN	\$3.0	PLAIN NAAN	\$3.0
RASGULLA	\$3.0	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	
Destaurant Ostanom		CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$13.0
Restaurant Category		CHICKEN TIKKA	\$12.0
VEGETARIAN		PANEER TIKKA	\$11.0
VEGAN		TIKKA MASALA	
Those Types Of Dishe	•	VEGETABLE BIRYANI	\$11.0
These Types Of Dishes		ALOO GOBI	
Are Being Served		GARLIC NAAN	\$4.0
CHICKEN		PEPPER CHICKEN	
CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0	KORMA	
Ala Carta Currias		CHICKEN CURRY	
Ala Carte Curries		NAAN	
32 OZ. VEGETABLE CURRIES	\$16.0		
32 OZ. NON VEGETABLE CURRIES	\$19.0		

## **Curry Hut**

8838 Whittier Blvd, Pico Rivera, California, USA, 90660, United States

Made with Menu

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

